
















































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 20472832 20494009 21177

2日 0:00 20494009 20517435 23426

3日 0:00 20517435 20542916 25481

4日 0:00 20542916 20562128 19212

5日 0:00 20562128 20580728 18600

6日 0:00 20580728 20599835 19107

7日 0:00 20599835 20614727 14892

8日 0:00 20614727 20631309 16582

9日 0:00 20631309 20648966 17657

10日 0:00 20648966 20668751 19785

11日 0:00 20668751 20684585 15834

12日 0:00 20684585 20700941 16356

13日 0:00 20700941 20718924 17983

14日 0:00 20718924 20737182 18258

15日 0:00 20737182 20756467 19285

16日 0:00 20756467 20779984 23517

17日 0:00 20779984 20800715 20731

18日 0:00 20800715 20824926 24211

19日 0:00 20824926 20851449 26523

20日 0:00 20851449 20874776 23327

21日 0:00 20874776 20894615 19839

22日 0:00 20894615 20915897 21282

23日 0:00 20915897 20934763 18866

24日 0:00 20934763 20959269 24506

25日 0:00 20959269 20985044 25775

26日 0:00 20985044 21009842 24798

27日 0:00 21009842 21027155 17313

28日 0:00 21027155 21047108 19953

29日 0:00 21047108 21068621 21513

30日 0:00 21068621 21089497 20876

31日 0:00 21089497 21110514 21017

合计 637682

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年5月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


